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Competitor(s)

Darrien Armstrong
Brooke Dorge
Araleigh Cranch
Mackenzie Walts
Sonia Mende
Leah Teeple
Taylor Moulton
Elizabeth Chesley
Katelynne Elliott
Emma Inman
Emily LaRoy

Club

Cranbrook
CNP
Columbia Valley
BVSC

Fernie

Fernie

Fernie
Medicine Hat
Golden
Elkford
Golden

Lorinda Nelson

Date:

13-Jan-2013

East Kootenay Invitational Competition

Fernie, B.C.

January 11, 2013 to January 13, 2013
STAR4 Girls (Group 1 13 Over)

Section

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

9:35:26AM

Category Result Summary

16.87
14.25
13.98
13.97
11.97
10.91
10.85
10.44
10.16
9.86

16.87
14.25
13.98
13.97
11.97
10.91
10.85
10.44
10.16

9.86

Debbie Mandryk




